et e Lt B R
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34=306=-060

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

107.5X50

1433 HAYWARD & SHERRILL E PT

NAME OF OWNER

5-12-66
5-10-68
10-27-69
11=12=69
1-3-75
12-9-91
3-5-92
2-2-95
6-19-2001

UNDERWOOD CHESTER F & ADA
UNDERWOOD, ADA 1/2 INT & L,E.1/2 INT

ST RAPHAEL CATHOLIC CHURCH

LETBOLD, PAUL F ARCHBISHOP OF CINCINNATI TRUSTEE
WHITE, DOLLIE M

MERRIMAN EDWARD

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT THE
EARTHRISE CORPORATION THE

CHURCH OF JESUS INC.

COMBINE 060 with 057, 058, 059 to become -111

CERT.

C.F. 12.00
NO C.F,

NO C.F.

NO C.F.
C.F. 6.50



