PARCEL		LEGAL DESCRIPTION
NUMBER	07-34-306-060	107.5%50
ADDRESS OF		107.011.00
PROPERTY		1433 HAYWARD & SHERRILL E PT
DATE	NAME OF OWNER	
	UNDERWOOD CHESTER F & ADA	
5-12-66	UNDERWOOD, ADA 1/2 INT & L,E.1/2 INT	
5-10-68 10-27-69	ST RAPHAEL CATHOLIC CHURCH	
11-12-69	LEIBOID, PAUL F ARCHBISHOP OF CINCINNATI TRUSTE WHITE, DOLLIE M	
1-3-75	MERRIMAN EDWARD	C.F. 12.00
		CERT. NO C.F.
12-9-91	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT THE	NO C.F.
3-5-92	EARTHRISE CORPORATION THE	NO C.F.
2-2-95	CHURCH OF JESUS INC.	C.F. 6.50
6-19-2001	COMBINE 060 with 057, 058, 059 to become -111	